

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10291/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2007 in DBMA No. 1558/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GOVIND RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPI BAI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/06/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
For Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER